EXHIBIT LIST
CANADIAN NIAGARA POWER INC

TC-EXHIBITS FILED AT TECHNICAL CONFERENCE

THE TECHNICAL CONFERENCE COMMENCED FEBRUARY 18, 2009

EXHIBIT

TC

NO.

DESCRIPTION

CANADIAN NIAGARA POWER INC.
OM&A COST ANALYSES.
Page 8

TC-EXHIBITS FILED AT ORAL HEARING

THE ORAL MOTION HEARING COMMENCED MARCH 12, 2009

EXHIBIT

NO.

DESCRIPTION

11

BOOK OF DOCUMENTS OF SEC
Page 10

TC-EXHIBITS FILED AT ORAL HEARING

THE ORAL HEARING COMMENCED APRIL 20 THRU APRIL 23, 2009

K

11

1.2

13

1.4

15

DOCUMENT ENTITLED "DRAFT ISSUES
LIST FOR ORAL PROCEEDING"

UPDATED REGULATORY COSTS
ASSOCIATED WITH THE
APPLICATIONS.

LETTER FROM MR. DEVELLIS

CURRICULUM VITAE OF R. SCOTT
HAWKES, GLENN KING, DOUGLAS R.
BRADBURY, AND STANTON
SHEOGOBIND

SUMMARY EVIDENCE OF CANADIAN
NIAGARA POWER

EB-2008-0222
EB-2008-0223
EB-2008-0224

2009

DATE FILED

February 18

2009

DATE FILED

March 12, 2009

2009

April 20

April 20

April 20

April 20

April 20



2.1 LETTER TO ELECTRICITY April 21
DISTRIBUTORS DATED FEBRUARY 24,
2009

NO EXHIBITS WERE FILED IN THIS April 23
PROCEEDING



